
THE CURRICULUM OF 2nd SEMESTER OF ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-2023(Jiang Ning Campus)
Batch: 2018 MBBS    Studnets:87
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Date
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

A.M P.M A.M P.M A.M P.M A.M P.M A.M P.M
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 02.20-02.24 I.M 2 SUR 2 STO CCN 2 PED I.M 2 STO SUR 2 P.I PED
2 02.27-03.03 I.M 2 SUR 2 STO CCN 2 PED I.M 2 STO SUR 2 P.I△ PED I.M 2△
3 03.06-03.10 I.M 2 SUR 2 STO CCN 2 PED I.M 2 STO SUR 2 P.I PED I.M 2△
4 03.13-03.17 I.M 2 SUR 2 STO CCN 2 PED I.M 2 STO SUR 2 P.I PED I.M 2△
5 03.20-03.24 I.M 2 SUR 2 STO CCN 2 PED I.M 2 SUR 2△ STO SUR 2 P.I PED I.M 2△
6 03.27-03.31 I.M 2 SUR 2 STO CCN 2 PED I.M 2 SUR 2△ STO SUR 2 P.I△ PED I.M 2△
7 04.03-04.07 I.M 2 SUR 2 STO CCN 2 PED Tomb-sweeping Day(04.05) STO SUR 2 P.I△ PED I.M 2△
8 04.10-04.14 I.M 2 SUR 2 STO△ CCN 2 PED I.M 2 SUR 2△ STO SUR 2 P.I△ PED I.M 2△
9 04.17-04.21 I.M 2 SUR 2 STO△ CCN 2 PED I.M 2 SUR 2△ STO△ SUR 2 P.I PED△ I.M 2△

04.23
Apr.23（Sun.）

I.M 2 SUR 2△
10 04.24-04.28 I.M 2 SUR 2 CCN 2 PED△ I.M 2 SUR 2△ P.I PED△ I.M 2△
11 05.01-05.05 May Day(04.29-05.03) P.I PED△ I.M 2△

05.06
May.6（Sat.）
I.M 2 SUR 2

12 05.08-05.12 I.M 2 I.M 2△ PED△ I.M 2 SUR 2△ P.I PED△ I.M 2△
13 05.15-05.19 I.M 2 I.M 2△ I.M 2 SUR 2△ P.I△ I.M 2△
14 05.22-05.26 I.M 2 I.M 2△ P.I△ I.M 2△
15 05.29-06.02 I.M 2△
16 06.05-06.09
17 06.12-06.16
18 06.19-06.23 Dragon Boat Festival (06.22-06.24)

06.25
Jun.25（Sun.）

Classroom
19 06.26-06.30
Notes:1.Classroom:D318,Xuehai     2.STO:sciences of stomatology ; SUR 2:Surgery 2 ; I.M 2:Internal Medicine 2 ; PED:Pediatrics ; P.I:Pre-Internship 
Intensive Training ; CCN 2:Clinical Chinese 2.



THE CURRICULUM OF 2nd SEMESTER OF ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-2023(Jiang Ning Campus)
Batch: 2019 MBBS    Studnets:80
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Date
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

A.M P.M A.M P.M A.M P.M A.M P.M A.M P.M
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 02.20-02.24 IND F.M M.S OTO HYG CMP D&V M.S MCNI 2 TCM
2 02.27-03.03 IND F.M M.S OTO HYG CMP D&V M.S MCNI 2 TCM
3 03.06-03.10 IND F.M M.S OTO HYG CMP D&V M.S MCNI 2 TCM
4 03.13-03.17 IND F.M EPI OTO HYG CMP D&V M.S MCNI 2 TCM
5 03.20-03.24 IND F.M EPI OTO HYG CMP D&V M.S MCNI 2 TCM
6 03.27-03.31 IND F.M EPI OTO HYG CMP D&V F.M△ MCNI 2 TCM
7 04.03-04.07 IND F.M EPI OTO Tomb-sweeping Day(04.05) F.M△ MCNI 2 TCM
8 04.10-04.14 IND F.M EPI OTO HYG CMP D&V F.M△ MCNI 2 TCM
9 04.17-04.21 IND F.M EPI OTO HYG CMP D&V F.M△ MCNI 2 TCM

04.23
Apr.23（Sun.）
HYG CMP D&V

10 04.24-04.28 E.M F.M EPI OTO△ HYG CMP D&V F.M△ MCNI 2 TCM
11 05.01-05.05 May Day(04.29-05.03) F.M△ IND△ MCNI 2 TCM

05.06
May.6（Sat.）

E.M F.M
12 05.08-05.12 E.M F.M EPI OTO△ HYG CMP HYG△ IND△ D&V△ TCM
13 05.15-05.19 E.M TCM EPI OTO△ HYG CMP HYG△ IND△ D&V△ TCM
14 05.22-05.26 E.M TCM EPI OTO△ E.M CMP HYG△ E.M△ D&V△ TCM
15 05.29-06.02 E.M TCM EPI△ TCM△ E.M CMP△ HYG△ E.M△ D&V△
16 06.05-06.09 E.M EPI△ E.M HYG△
17 06.12-06.16
18 06.19-06.23 Dragon Boat Festival (06.22-06.24)

06.25
Jun.25（Sun.）

Classroom
19 06.26-06.30
Notes:1.Classroom:D315，Xuehai       2. M.S:Medical Statistics ; HYG:Hygienics ; TCM:Traditional Chinese Medicine ; IND:Infectious Diseases ; EPI:Epidemiology 
; OTO:Otorhinolaryngology ; E.M:Emergency Medicine ; D&V:Dermatology&Venereology ; CMP:Community Medicine&Practice ; F.M:Forensic Medicine ; 
MCNI2:Medical Chinese Intensive Course 2.     3.EPI , M.S , D&V , OTO:2019MBBS&2020 Medical Imaging.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               



THE CURRICULUM OF 2nd SEMESTER OF ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-2023(Jiang Ning Campus)
Batch: 2020 MBBS    Studnets:65
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Date
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

A.M P.M A.M P.M A.M P.M A.M P.M A.M P.M
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 02.20-02.24 MIB M.G PHA B.S 1 DIA M.C 4 MIB PHA L.E
2 02.27-03.03 MIB DIA M.G PHA B.S 1 DIA M.C 4 MIB PHA L.E
3 03.06-03.10 MIB PHA△ M.G PHA B.S 1 DIA M.C 4 MIB△ PHA L.E
4 03.13-03.17 MIB PHA△ M.G PHA B.S 1△ DIA M.C 4 MIB PHA L.E
5 03.20-03.24 MIB PHA△ M.G△ PHA B.S 1△ DIA M.C 4 MIB PHA L.E
6 03.27-03.31 MIB PHA△ M.G△ PHA B.S 1△ DIA B.S 1 MIB△ PHA L.E
7 04.03-04.07 MIB PHA△ M.G PHA Tomb-sweeping Day(04.05) B.S 1 MIB PHA L.E
8 04.10-04.14 MIB PHA△ M.G PHA B.S 1△ DIA B.S 1 MIB△ PHA L.E
9 04.17-04.21 MIB PHA△ M.G PHA B.S 1△ DIA B.S 1 MIB PHA L.E

04.23
Apr.23（Sun.）

B.S 1△ DIA
10 04.24-04.28 MIB PHA△ M.G PHA B.S 1△ DIA B.S 1 MIB△ PHA L.E
11 05.01-05.05 May Day(04.29-05.03) B.S 1 MIB△ PHA L.E

05.06
May.6（Sat.）

MIB PHA△
12 05.08-05.12 MIB PHA△ M.G PHA L.E△ DIA△ B.S 1 MIB PHA L.E
13 05.15-05.19 MIB DIA M.G PHA L.E△ DIA△ B.S 1 MIB PHA L.E
14 05.22-05.26 MIB M.G PHA L.E△ DIA△ B.S 1 MIB PHA L.E
15 05.29-06.02 M.G PHA L.E△ DIA△ MIB PHA
16 06.05-06.09 M.G PHA DIA△
17 06.12-06.16 M.G△
18 06.19-06.23 Dragon Boat Festival (06.22-06.24)

06.25
Jun.25（Sun.）

Classroom
19 06.26-06.30
Notes:1.Classroom:D317 , Xuehai     2.M.G:Medical Genetics ; PHA:Pharmacology ; MIB:Micobiology ; B.S 1:Basic Surgery 1;DIA:Diagnostics ; L.E:Life 
Ethics ; M.C 4:Medical Chinese 4.      3.L.E , MIB , PHA , B.S 1 , DIA:2020 MBBS&2020 Medical Imaging.



THE CURRICULUM OF 2nd SEMESTER OF ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-2023(Jiang Ning Campus)
Batch: 2020 Medical Imaging    Studnets:4
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Date
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

A.M P.M A.M P.M A.M P.M A.M P.M A.M P.M
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 02.20-02.24 MIB M.S PHA OTO B.S 1 DIA D&V M.S MIB PHA L.E
2 02.27-03.03 MIB DIA M.S PHA OTO B.S 1 DIA D&V M.S MIB PHA L.E
3 03.06-03.10 MIB PHA△ M.S PHA OTO B.S 1 DIA D&V M.S MIB△ PHA L.E
4 03.13-03.17 MIB PHA△ EPI PHA OTO B.S 1△ DIA D&V M.S MIB PHA L.E
5 03.20-03.24 MIB PHA△ EPI PHA OTO B.S 1△ DIA D&V M.S MIB PHA L.E
6 03.27-03.31 MIB PHA△ EPI PHA OTO B.S 1△ DIA D&V B.S 1 MIB△ PHA L.E
7 04.03-04.07 MIB PHA△ EPI PHA OTO Tomb-sweeping Day(04.05) B.S 1 MIB PHA L.E
8 04.10-04.14 MIB PHA△ EPI PHA OTO B.S 1△ DIA D&V B.S 1 MIB△ PHA L.E
9 04.17-04.21 MIB PHA△ EPI PHA OTO B.S 1△ DIA D&V B.S 1 MIB PHA L.E

04.23
Apr.23（Sun.）

B.S 1△ DIA D&V
10 04.24-04.28 MIB PHA△ EPI PHA B.S 1△ DIA D&V B.S 1 MIB△ PHA L.E
11 05.01-05.05 May Day(04.29-05.03) B.S 1 MIB△ PHA L.E

05.06
May.6（Sat.）

MIB PHA△
12 05.08-05.12 MIB PHA△ EPI PHA L.E△ DIA△ B.S 1 MIB PHA L.E
13 05.15-05.19 MIB DIA EPI PHA L.E△ DIA△ B.S 1 MIB PHA L.E
14 05.22-05.26 MIB OTO△ EPI PHA L.E△ DIA△ B.S 1 MIB PHA L.E
15 05.29-06.02 D&V△ OTO△ EPI△ PHA L.E△ DIA△ D&V△ MIB PHA
16 06.05-06.09 D&V△ OTO△ EPI△ PHA DIA△
17 06.12-06.16 D&V△ OTO△
18 06.19-06.23 Dragon Boat Festival (06.22-06.24)

06.25
Jun.25（Sun.）

Classroom
19 06.26-06.30
Notes:1.PHA:Pharmacology ; MIB:Micobiology ; B.S 1:Basic Surgery 1 ; DIA:Diagnostics ; L.E:Life Ethics ; EPI:Epidemiology ; M.S:Medical Statistics ; 
D&V:Dermatology&Venereology ; OTO : Otorhinolaryngology.     2.L.E , MIB , PHA , B.S 1 , DIA:2020 MBBS&2020 Medical Imaging, D317 , Xuehai.     3.EPI , M.S , 
D&V(Theory courses), OTO(Theory courses):2019MBBS&2020 Medical Imaging, D315 ,Xuehai.



THE CURRICULUM OF 2nd SEMESTER OF ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-2023(Wu Tai Campus)
Batch:  2020 Rehabilitation       Studnets:6
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Date
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

A.M P.M A.M P.M A.M P.M A.M P.M A.M P.M
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 02.20-02.24 M.B C.R L.E L.E T.R P.T
2 02.27-03.03 M.B C.R L.E L.E T.R P.T
3 03.06-03.10 M.B C.R L.E L.E T.R P.T
4 03.13-03.17 M.B C.R L.E L.E T.R P.T
5 03.20-03.24 M.B C.R L.E L.E T.R P.T
6 03.27-03.31 M.B C.R L.E L.E T.R△ P.T△
7 04.03-04.07 M.B C.R L.E Tomb-sweeping Day(04.05) L.E T.R△ P.T△
8 04.10-04.14 M.B C.R L.E△ L.E△ T.R△ P.T△
9 04.17-04.21 M.B C.R△ L.E△ L.E△ T.R△

04.23
Apr.23（Sun.）

10 04.24-04.28 M.B△ C.R△ T.R△
11 05.01-05.05 May Day(04.29-05.03)

05.06
May.6（Sat.）

M.B△
12 05.08-05.12 M.B△ C.R△
13 05.15-05.19 M.B△ C.R△
14 05.22-05.26 M.B△
15 05.29-06.02 M.B△
16 06.05-06.09
17 06.12-06.16
18 06.19-06.23 Dragon Boat Festival (06.22-06.24)

06.25
Jun.25（Sun.）

Classroom
19 06.26-06.30
Notes:1.M.B: Physical Therapy of Muscle and Bone Diseases ; C.R:Child Rehabilitation ; L.E:Life Ethics ; T.R:Chinese Traditional Rehabilitation Treatment 
Technology ; P.T:Physiotherapy.     2.Classroom:3#306,Wutai Campus.



THE CURRICULUM OF 2nd SEMESTER OF ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-2023(Wu Tai Campus)
Batch: 2020 Nursing       Studnets:2

W
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Date
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

A.M P.M A.M P.M A.M P.M A.M P.M A.M P.M
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 02.20-02.24 N.P G.N M.N S.N C.C
2 02.27-03.03 N.P G.N M.N S.N C.C
3 03.06-03.10 N.P G.N M.N S.N C.C
4 03.13-03.17 N.P G.N M.N S.N C.C
5 03.20-03.24 N.P G.N M.N S.N C.C△
6 03.27-03.31 N.P G.N M.N S.N C.C△
7 04.03-04.07 N.P G.N CNP Tomb-sweeping Day(04.05) S.N C.C△
8 04.10-04.14 N.P G.N CNP M.N S.N S.N△ C.C△
9 04.17-04.21 N.P G.N△ CNP M.N S.N S.N△ C.C△

04.23
Apr.23（Sun.）

M.N M.N△
10 04.24-04.28 N.P△ CNP M.N M.N△ S.N S.N△
11 05.01-05.05 May Day(04.29-05.03) S.N S.N△

05.06
May.6（Sat.）

12 05.08-05.12 CNP△ M.N M.N△ S.N S.N△
13 05.15-05.19 M.N M.N△ S.N S.N△
14 05.22-05.26 M.N M.N△ S.N S.N△
15 05.29-06.02
16 06.05-06.09
17 06.12-06.16
18 06.19-06.23 Dragon Boat Festival (06.22-06.24)

06.25
Jun.25（Sun.）

Classroom
19 06.26-06.30
Notes:1.N.P:Nursing Psychics ; G.N:Gerontic Nursing ; CNP:Comprehensive Nursing Practice ; M.N:Medical Nursing ; S.N:Surgical Nursing ; 
C.C:Community Care.     2.Classroom:Activity Room Of International Student Apartment,Wutai Campus.



THE CURRICULUM OF 2nd SEMESTER OF ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-2023(Jiang Ning Campus)
Batch:  2021MBBS       Studnets:72
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Date
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

A.M P.M A.M P.M A.M P.M A.M P.M A.M P.M
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 02.20-02.24 P.S R.A B.C P.S M.C 2 H.L R.A B.C P.S
2 02.27-03.03 P.S R.A B.C B.C△ P.S M.C 2 H.L R.A B.C P.S
3 03.06-03.10 P.S R.A B.C P.S M.C 2 H.L R.A B.C P.S
4 03.13-03.17 P.S R.A B.C B.C△ P.S M.C 2 H.L R.A B.C P.S
5 03.20-03.24 P.S R.A B.C P.S M.C 2 H.L R.A B.C P.S
6 03.27-03.31 P.S R.A B.C B.C△ P.S M.C 2 H.L R.A B.C P.S
7 04.03-04.07 P.S R.A B.C Tomb-sweeping Day(04.05) H.L R.A B.C P.S
8 04.10-04.14 P.S R.A B.C B.C△ P.S M.C 2 H.L R.A B.C P.S
9 04.17-04.21 P.S R.A B.C P.S M.C 2 H.L P.S△ B.C P.S

04.23
Apr.23（Sun.）

P.S M.C 2
10 04.24-04.28 P.S B.C B.C△ P.S M.C 2 H.L B.C P.S
11 05.01-05.05 May Day(04.29-05.03) H.L P.S△ B.C P.S

05.06
May.6（Sat.）

P.S
12 05.08-05.12 P.S B.C B.C△ P.S H.L△ B.C P.S
13 05.15-05.19 P.S P.S△ B.C P.S P.S△ B.C
14 05.22-05.26 P.S P.S△ B.C B.C△ P.S P.S△ B.C
15 05.29-06.02 P.S P.S△ B.C P.S P.S△
16 06.05-06.09 P.S△ B.C△ P.S△
17 06.12-06.16
18 06.19-06.23 Dragon Boat Festival (06.22-06.24)

06.25
Jun.25（Sun.）

Classroom
19 06.26-06.30
Notes:1.M.C 2:Medical Chinese 2 ; R.A:Regional Anatomy ; H.L:Health Law;B.C:Biochemistry;P.S:Physiology.     2.Classroom:D212,Xuehai Building.   



THE CURRICULUM OF 2nd SEMESTER OF ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-2023(Jiang Ning Campus)
Batch:  2022MBBS    Studnets:67
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Date
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

A.M P.M A.M P.M A.M P.M A.M P.M A.M P.M
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 02.20-02.24 Chi 2 O.C Chi 2 A.M Chi 2 M.P Chi 2 Chi 2
2 02.27-03.03 Chi 2 Chi 2 A.M Chi 2 O.C Chi 2 M.P△
3 03.06-03.10 Chi 2 O.C Chi 2 A.M Chi 2 O.C M.P Chi 2 Chi 2 M.P△
4 03.13-03.17 Chi 2 O.C Chi 2 A.M Chi 2 O.C M.P Chi 2 Chi 2 M.P△
5 03.20-03.24 Chi 2 O.C ● Chi 2 A.M Chi 2 O.C M.P Chi 2 Chi 2 M.P
6 03.27-03.31 Chi 2 O.C ● Chi 2 A.M Chi 2 O.C M.P Chi 2 Chi 2 M.P△
7 04.03-04.07 Chi 2 O.C Chi 2 A.M Tomb-sweeping Day(04.05) M.P Chi 2 Chi 2 M.P
8 04.10-04.14 Chi 2 O.C Chi 2 A.M Chi 2 O.C M.P Chi 2 Chi 2 M.P△
9 04.17-04.21 Chi 2 O.C ● Chi 2 A.M Chi 2 O.C M.P Chi 2 Chi 2 M.P

04.23
Apr.23（Sun.）
Chi 2 O.C

10 04.24-04.28 Chi 2 O.C ● Chi 2 A.M Chi 2 O.C M.P Chi 2 Chi 2 M.P△
11 05.01-05.05 May Day(04.29-05.03) M.P Chi 2 Chi 2 M.P

05.06
May.6（Sat.）
Chi 2 O.C

12 05.08-05.12 Chi 2 O.C Chi 2 A.M Chi 2 O.C M.P Chi 2 Chi 2 M.P
13 05.15-05.19 Chi 2 O.C Chi 2 A.M Chi 2 O.C M.P Chi 2 Chi 2 M.P△
14 05.22-05.26 Chi 2 O.C Chi 2 A.M Chi 2 O.C M.P Chi 2 Chi 2 M.P
15 05.29-06.02 Chi 2 O.C Chi 2 A.M Chi 2 M.P Chi 2 Chi 2
16 06.05-06.09 Chi 2 Chi 2 Chi 2 Chi 2 Chi 2
17 06.12-06.16 Chi 2 Chi 2 Chi 2 Chi 2
18 06.19-06.23 Dragon Boat Festival (06.22-06.24)

06.25
Jun.25（Sun.）

Classroom
19 06.26-06.30
Notes:1.Chi 2:Chinese 2 ; O.C:Organic Chemistry ; A.M:Advanced Mathematics ; M.P: Medical Physics.                   2.Classroom: D218,Xuehai Building.                      
3.●:O.C△，18:00-20:20. 


